
 2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/2/2019 9:05 PM

Men 3

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 230 Jeremie Fontanaud Scott-Rackultra 6
2 259 Eli Markworth St. Paul Bike Racing Club 4
3 244 Russell Karn CRCA/To Be Determined 3
4 280 Eric Loehle Unattached 2
5 242 Zacharya Meszoely CCB Racing 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 232 Maxime Forget Scott Rackultra 6
2 268 Luis Saavedra Bicycle Habitat Verge Sport 4
3 230 Jeremie Fontanaud Scott-Rackultra 3
4 253 Elliot Olsen Karma Racing Team 2
5 244 Russell Karn CRCA/To Be Determined 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 232 Maxime Forget Scott Rackultra 6
2 268 Luis Saavedra Bicycle Habitat Verge Sport 4
3 244 Russell Karn CRCA/To Be Determined 3
4 230 Jeremie Fontanaud Scott-Rackultra 2
5 259 Eli Markworth St. Paul Bike Racing Club 1

Stage 2 - Finish
1 276 William Hafferty 545 velo 10 :15
2 230 Jeremie Fontanaud Scott-Rackultra 7 :11
3 287 Zackery Weimer Barker Mountain Bikes 5 :08
4 255 Nick Taylor DistrictTaco Racing 3 :05
5 231 Corey Williams CRCA/To Be Determined 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 230 Jeremie Fontanaud Scott-Rackultra 6
2 259 Eli Markworth St. Paul Bike Racing Club 4
3 253 Elliot Olsen Karma Racing Team 3
4 244 Russell Karn CRCA/To Be Determined 2
5 242 Zacharya Meszoely CCB Racing 1

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 286 James Krizan CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport :08
2 241 Palo Samko Woodenship :06
3 236 Matt Jablonski Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson :04
4 246 Matthew Graham-O'Regan Quad Cycles :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 241 Palo Samko Woodenship 6
2 285 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 4
3 286 James Krizan CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport 3
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4 236 Matt Jablonski Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 264 John Beardsley CRCA/NYCC Racing :08
2 277 Chris Dsida Downeast Racing :06
3 236 Matt Jablonski Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson :04
4 232 Maxime Forget Scott Rackultra :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 285 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 6
2 232 Maxime Forget Scott Rackultra 4
3 241 Palo Samko Woodenship 3
4 236 Matt Jablonski Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 285 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 10 :15
2 264 John Beardsley CRCA/NYCC Racing 7 :11
3 287 Zackery Weimer Barker Mountain Bikes 5 :08
4 277 Chris Dsida Downeast Racing 3 :05
5 232 Maxime Forget Scott Rackultra 1 :03

Overall Results
1 230 Jeremie Fontanaud Scott-Rackultra 24
2 285 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 20
3 232 Maxime Forget Scott Rackultra 17
4 276 William Hafferty 545 velo 10
5 287 Zackery Weimer Barker Mountain Bikes 10
6 241 Palo Samko Woodenship 9
7 244 Russell Karn CRCA/To Be Determined 9
8 264 John Beardsley CRCA/NYCC Racing 7
9 253 Elliot Olsen Karma Racing Team 5
10 236 Matt Jablonski Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson 4
11 277 Chris Dsida Downeast Racing 3
12 286 James Krizan CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport 3
13 280 Eric Loehle Unattached 2
14 242 Zacharya Meszoely CCB Racing 2
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